AMD Xilinx - XC3S50A-4FT256I Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - FPGAs (Field
Programmable Gate Array)
Embedded - FPGAs, or Field Programmable Gate Arrays,
are advanced integrated circuits that offer unparalleled
flexibility and performance for digital systems. Unlike
traditional fixed-function logic devices, FPGAs can be

(default)
Commercial
2.40
4.83 MHz
Industrial 5.13 MHz
FCCLK7 7
Commercial
2.80
5.61 MHz
Industrial 5.96 MHz
FCCLK8 8
Commercial
3.20
6.41 MHz
Industrial 6.81 MHz
FCCLK10 10
Commercial
4.00
8.12 MHz
Industrial 8.63 MHz
FCCLK12 12
Commercial
4.80
9.70 MHz
Industrial 10.31 MHz
FCCLK13 13
Commercial
5.20
10.69 MHz
Industrial 11.37 MHz
FCCLK17 17
Commercial
6.80
13.74 MHz
Industrial 14.61 MHz
FCCLK22 22
Commercial
8.80
18.44 MHz
Industrial 19.61 MHz
FCCLK25 25
Commercial
10.00
20.90 MHz
Industrial 22.23 MHz
FCCLK27 27
Commercial
10.80
22.39 MHz
Industrial 23.81 MHz
FCCLK33 33
Commercial
13.20
27.48 MHz
Industrial 29.23 MHz
FCCLK44 44
Commercial
17.60
37.60 MHz
Industrial 40.00 MHz
FCCLK50 50
Commercial
20.00
44.80 MHz
Industrial 47.66 MHz
FCCLK100 100
Commercial
40.00
88.68 MHz
Industrial 94.34 MHz